Burgers - Classics
All burgers served with regular fries
or a side salad
Cheesy Jane Burger $11.37

Double cheese, lettuce, tomato &
onion.

Plain Jane Burger $10.49
Lettuce, tomato & onion.
Krusty Burger $13.71
Peppercorn crusted, bbq sauce,
bacon, cheddar & onion strings.
3 Little Pigs $16.04

Pulled pork, ham, bacon, cheese,
& onion strings.

Ohana Burger $12.83
Grilled pineapple, ham, teriyaki,
pepper jack, onion.
Slopper $16.32

A green chili smothered
cheeseburger over a grilled cheese
sandwich, topped with lettuce,
tomato, onion, poblanos, pico, sour
cream and avocado.

Holy Guacamole Burger $13.12

Pepper jack, lettuce, tomato, onion,
habanero mayo, tortilla strips,
guacamole.

Purist Burger

1/2 pound double (2 four-ounce

patties), 3 slices american cheese.

Burgers - Favorites
Fries(or side salad) included with
your burger.
Popper Burger $13.71

Beer battered cream cheese and
jalapenos, lettuce, tomato, onion,
chipotle mayo & avocado.

Sin City

Crispy tempura-fried sharp
cheddar, bourbon-glazed onions,
candied bacon, avocado and lettuce.

Love Stinks $16.04

Garlic cream cheese, crispy onion
strings, candied bacon, roasted red
pepper, onion, garlic mayo & red
pepper aioli.

Flaming Tiki Burger

Grilled pineapple, pico, fried
jalapenos, lettuce, onion, habanero
mayo, avocado and pepper jack.

Colorado Burger $16.62

Shredded lamb, poblanos, onions,
pepper jack, avocado, chipotle mayo
and tomato.

Campfire Burger $18.07

A buffalo patty with raspberry bbq,
crispy poblano rings, pepper jack
cheese, and coffee-dusted onion
strings.

Sweet Heat Burger

Sour cherry onion jam, candied
bacon, pepperjack, asian mayo,
lettuce, sriracha brown sugar glaze.

Burgers - Adventures

All burgers are served with regular

$12.54

$16.04

$14.58

$13.99

303-775-0611
http://www.wedeliverdouglascounty.com

Crave Real Burgers-CR

Sandwiches

Fries (or side salad) included with your

sandwich.
Basic Chick
mayo, pickle
Kentucky Sandwich
Crispy chicken, bacon, lettuce,
tomato, pepper jack cheese,
avocado, and chipotle mayo.
Popadoodledo Sandwich
tempura-fried jalape o cream
cheese, lettuce, tomato, onion,
chipotle mayo, guacamole
CHIKITIKI Sandwich
guacamole, pepper jack, grilled
pineapple, jalape o bottle caps,
lettuce, onion, tomato, cilantro,
habanero mayo
Wing Sandwich
buffalo chicken*, blue cheese
dressing, onion rings
SWEET CHICK Sandwich
Sour cherry onion jam, candied
bacon, pepper jack, asian mayo,
lettuce, sriracha brown sugar glaze

Salads
House of Crave Salad
Mixed greens, strawberries,
almonds, apples, sundried
cranberries and croutons with choice
of dressing.
Cobb Salad
Mixed greens, egg, avocado,
bacon, bleu cheese and croutons
with choice of dressings.
Southwestern Salad
Mixed greens, avocado, pico de
gallo, cheddar cheese, cilantro, and
fried jalapenos.

$10.49
$12.72

$11.66

$12.53

$12.24

$13.99

$11.08

$11.08

$9.91

Make Your Own Milkshake

Strawberry Milkshake $6.41
Vanilla Milkshake $6.41
Mint Milkshake $6.41
Coffee Milkshake $6.41
Chocolate Milkshake $6.41

Milkshake Favorites
Strawberry Cheesecake Shake $8.16

Brownie Shake $7.58
Banana Cream Pie Shake $7.58
Karmal Chameleon Shake $8.16
S'More Shake $8.16
Oreo Speedwagon Shake $7.58
E.T. Shake $7.58
Velvet Elvis Shake $8.75
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Starters
Great as a Starter
Fried Pickles
marinated in buttermilk,
hand-breaded to order, chipotle
ranch
Zuke Fries
zucchini strips, hand-battered in
house, chipotle ranch
Cheese Curds
panko-breaded cheddar, ranch
Funguy
crimini mushrooms hand-battered
in house, truffle aioli
Onion Rings
beer battered, ranch or chipotle
ranch
Jalapeno Bottle Caps
cornmeal crusted, raspberry
habanero sauce.
Brussels Sprouts and Sausage
carmelized with sesame teriyaki
glaze.
Umami Fries
sweet potato fries, teriyaki,
dynamite sauce, parmesan and
green onions
Truffle Fries
With parmesan cheese and truffle
mayo.
Garlic Parmesan Fries
With roasted garlic mayo.
Sweet Potato Fries
Loaded Cheese Fries
bacon, ranch, green onions,
cheese sauce.
Chile Cheese Fries
Choose red (gluten-free and
vegetarian), green or both.

Kid's Menu
Choice of fries fruit or salad.
Kid's Mini Burgers
Kid's Chicken Tenders
Kid's Grilled Cheese
Kid's Hot Dog
Kid's Mac n Cheese

Castle Rock

$7.00

$8.16

$9.33
$8.16

$5.83

$7.00

$8.75

$5.83

$5.83

$5.83

$4.66
$5.83

$5.83

$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00



fries or a side salad.

Luther $15.16
Bacon, cheddar, egg, and onion
with 2 glazed donuts as the bun.
Nutty Professor $13.12
Peanut butter (yes, peanut butter),
bacon, jalapenos and onion.
Cubano $17.19
Ham, chorizo sausage, breaded
pork, cheese, hot dog, chipotle mayo,
avocado, jalapenos, egg, lettuce,
tomato, onion.
Dim Sum Daffy Burger $17.20
6 0z. ground duck patty, tempura
ginger cream cheese, green onion,
cilantro, hoisin sweet and sour,
onion.
Fatty Melt $16.32
Bacon cheeseburger, tomato, and
pickle between two grilled cheese
sandwiches.
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