

303-775-0611

http://www.wedeliverdouglascounty.com

# **Crave Real Burgers-CR**

Burgers - Classics		<u>Sandwiches</u>		<u>Starters</u>	
All burgers served with regula	ar tries	Fries (or side salad) included wi	th your	Great as a Starter	<b>A-</b>
or a side salad		sandwich.		Fried Pickles	\$7.00
Cheesy Jane Burger  Double cheese, lettuce, tomato	\$11.37	Basic Chick mayo, pickle	\$10.49	marinated in buttermilk, hand-breaded to order, chipotle	
onion.	~	Kentucky Sandwich	\$12.72	ranch	
Plain Jane Burger  Lettuce, tomato & onion.	\$10.49	Crispy chicken, bacon, lettuce, tomato, pepper jack cheese,	Ψ12.72	Zuke Fries zucchini strips, hand-battered in	\$8.16
Krusty Burger	\$13.71	avocado, and chipotle mayo.		house, chipotle ranch	
Peppercorn crusted, bbq sauce bacon, cheddar & onion strings.	,	Popadoodledo Sandwich tempura-fried jalape o cream	\$11.66	Cheese Curds panko-breaded cheddar, ranch	\$9.33
3 Little Pigs	\$16.04	cheese, lettuce, tomato, onion,		Funguy	\$8.16
Pulled pork, ham, bacon, chees		chipotle mayo, guacamole CHIKITIKI Sandwich	\$12.53	crimini mushrooms hand-battered in house, truffle aioli	
& onion strings.	\$12.83	guacamole, pepper jack, grilled	ψ12.00	Onion Rings	\$5.83
Ohana Burger Grilled pineapple, ham, teriyaki pepper jack, onion.		pineapple, jalape o bottle caps, lettuce, onion, tomato, cilantro,		beer battered, ranch or chipotle ranch	ψο.σσ
Slopper	\$16.32	habanero mayo		Jalapeno Bottle Caps	\$7.00
A green chili smothered	Ψ10.02	Wing Sandwich	\$12.24	cornmeal crusted, raspberry	
cheeseburger over a grilled chees	se	buffalo chicken*, blue cheese		habanero sauce.	
sandwich, topped with lettuce,		dressing, onion rings		Brussels Sprouts and Sausage	\$8.75
tomato, onion, poblanos, pico, so	ur	SWEET CHICK Sandwich	\$13.99	carmelized with sesame teriyaki	
cream and avocado.	<b>.</b>	Sour cherry onion jam, candied		. glaze.	
Holy Guacamole Burger Pepper jack, lettuce, tomato, or habanero mayo, tortilla strips,	\$13.12 nion,	bacon, pepper jack, asian mayo, lettuce, sriracha brown sugar glaze		Umami Fries sweet potato fries, teriyaki, dynamite sauce, parmesan and	\$5.83
guacamole.		<u>Salads</u>		green onions	
Purist Burger	\$12.54	House of Crave Salad	\$11.08	Truffle Fries	\$5.83
1/2 pound double (2 four-ounce patties), 3 slices american cheese		Mixed greens, strawberries, almonds, apples, sundried		With parmesan cheese and truffle mayo.	
		cranberries and croutons with choice	e	Garlic Parmesan Fries	\$5.83
<u> Burgers - Favorite</u>	<u>S</u>	of dressing.		With roasted garlic mayo.	
Fries(or side salad) included	with	Cobb Salad	\$11.08	Sweet Potato Fries	\$4.66
` your burger.		Mixed greens, egg, avocado,		Loaded Cheese Fries	\$5.83
Popper Burger  Beer battered cream cheese ar	\$13.71	bacon, bleu cheese and croutons with choice of dressings.		bacon, ranch, green onions, cheese sauce.	·
jalapenos, lettuce, tomato, onion,	iu	Southwestern Salad	\$9.91	Chile Cheese Fries	\$5.83
chipotle mayo & avocado.		Mixed greens, avocado, pico de		Choose red (gluten-free and	*
Sin City	\$16.04	gallo, cheddar cheese, cilantro, and fried jalapenos.	'	vegetarian), green or both.	
Crispy tempura-fried sharp cheddar, bourbon-glazed onions,	100	Make Your Own Milksh	nake	Kid's Menu	,
candied bacon, avocado and lettu Love Stinks	s16.04	Strawberry Milkshake	\$6.41	Choice of fries fruit or salad	
		Vanilla Milkshake	\$6.41	Kid's Mini Burgers	\$7.00
Garlic cream cheese, crispy on		Mint Milkohoko	Φ6.41	Kid's Chicken Tenders	\$7.00

Strawberry Milkshake	\$6.41
Vanilla Milkshake	\$6.41
Mint Milkshake	\$6.41
Coffee Milkshake	\$6.41
Chocolate Milkshake	\$6.41

#### Milkshake Favorites

Strawberry Cheesecake Shake	\$8.16
Brownie Shake	\$7.58
Banana Cream Pie Shake	\$7.58
Karmal Chameleon Shake	\$8.16
S'More Shake	\$8.16
Oreo Speedwagon Shake	\$7.58
E.T. Shake	\$7.58
Velvet Elvis Shake	\$8.75

Onoice of fries fruit of salad.	
Kid's Mini Burgers	\$7.00
Kid's Chicken Tenders	\$7.00
Kid's Grilled Cheese	\$7.00
Kid's Hot Dog	\$7.00
Kid's Mac n Cheese	\$7.00

### **Castle Rock**

#### Sweet Heat Burger \$13.99 Sour cherry onion jam, candied bacon, pepperjack, asian mayo, lettuce, sriracha brown sugar glaze.

## Burgers - Adventures All burgers are served with regular

strings, candied bacon, roasted red pepper, onion, garlic mayo & red

Grilled pineapple, pico, fried

jalapenos, lettuce, onion, habanero mayo, avocado and pepper jack.

Shredded lamb, poblanos, onions, pepper jack, avocado, chipotle mayo

A buffalo patty with raspberry bbq, crispy poblano rings, pepper jack cheese, and coffee-dusted onion

\$14.58

\$16.62

pepper aioli. Flaming Tiki Burger

Colorado Burger

and tomato.
Campfire Burger

strings.

#### fries or a side salad.

Luther \$15.16

Bacon, cheddar, egg, and onion with 2 glazed donuts as the bun.

Nutty Professor \$13.12

Peanut butter (yes, peanut butter), bacon, jalapenos and onion.

Cubano \$17.19

Ham, chorizo sausage, breaded pork, cheese, hot dog, chipotle mayo, avocado, jalapenos, egg, lettuce, tomato, onion.

Dim Sum Daffy Burger \$17.20

6 oz. ground duck patty, tempura ginger cream cheese, green onion, cilantro, hoisin sweet and sour, onion.

Fatty Melt \$16.32

Bacon cheeseburger, tomato, and pickle between two grilled cheese sandwiches.